
COMMUNITY/CORPORATE DIVISION B FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Division Final Time

GOLD Island Warriors - Thunder         Competitive Division B 02:33.695
2 DUC Delite                                Competitive Division B 02:41.396
3 Houston Heat - Fire Competitive Division B 02:47.376

COMMUNITY/CORPORATE DIVISION A FINAL RANKING
GOLD Houston Heat - Flame                  Competitive Division A 02:17.107
SILVER AZ Gila Dragons                       Competitive Division A 02:18.184

BRONZE Island Warriors - Lightning       Competitive Division A 02:20.828
4 Austin Coolers                          CompetitiveDivision A 02:22.809

SURVIVOR DIVISION FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Division Total Time
GOLD KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 03:02.270

2 PADDLES WITH A PURPOSE     BCS 03:04.751

COMPETITIVE DIVISION B FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Division Final Time
GOLD NXP                                            Corporate/Community Division B 02:44.951

2 H-E-B Corporate/Community Division B 02:50.557
3 Open Lending                             Corporate/Community Division B 03:01.556
4 Austin Hongkongers                  Corporate/Community Division B 03:09.026

COMPETITIVE DIVISION A FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Division Final Time
GOLD Texas Water Safari Paddlers    Corporate/Community Division A 02:23.594
SILVER The Alumni Team                        Corporate/Community Division A 02:40.717

BRONZE TEL                                            Corporate/Community Division A 02:44.784
4 Austin Dragon Corporate/Community Division A 02:52.937

2024 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Overall Results
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Rank Team Name  Division Race #1
1 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 02:57.660
2 PADDLES WITH A PURPOSE     BCS 03:00.843
1 Texas Water Safari Paddlers    Corporate/Community 02:19.939
2 TEL                                            Corporate/Community 02:40.860
3 The Alumni Team                        Corporate/Community 02:43.423
4 Austin Dragon                            Corporate/Community 02:45.283
5 NXP                                            Corporate/Community 02:51.904
6 Austin Hongkongers                  Corporate/Community 02:58.455
7 H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community 03:05.556
8 Open Lending                             Corporate/Community 03:22.420
1 Houston Heat - Flame              Competitive 02:19.975
2 AZ Gila Dragons                       Competitive 02:24.181
3 Island Warriors - Lightning       Competitive 02:25.075
4 Austin Coolers                          Competitive 02:29.157
5 Island Warriors - Thunder         Competitive 02:36.041
6 DUC Delite                                Competitive 02:36.656
7 Houston Heat - Fire                  Competitive 02:49.277

2024 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Round 1 Ranking
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Rank Team Name  Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 KC Pink Warriors                         BCS 02:57.660 02:47.607 02:52.633
2 PADDLES WITH A PURPOSE     BCS 03:00.843 02:49.011 02:54.927
1 Texas Water Safari Paddlers    Corporate/Community 02:19.939 02:25.263 02:22.601
2 The Alumni Team                        Corporate/Community 02:43.423 02:42.196 02:42.810
3 TEL                                            Corporate/Community 02:40.860 02:46.724 02:43.792
4 Austin Dragon                            Corporate/Community 02:45.283 02:55.491 02:50.387
5 NXP                                            Corporate/Community 02:51.904 02:56.462 02:54.183
6 Austin Hongkongers                  Corporate/Community 02:58.455 03:05.655 03:02.055
7 H-E-B                                          Corporate/Community 03:05.556 03:01.435 03:03.495
8 Open Lending                             Corporate/Community 03:22.420 03:17.739 03:20.079
1 Houston Heat - Flame              Competitive 02:19.975 02:17.387 02:18.681
2 AZ Gila Dragons                       Competitive 02:24.181 02:20.810 02:22.495
3 Island Warriors - Lightning       Competitive 02:25.075 02:20.329 02:22.702
4 Austin Coolers                          Competitive 02:29.157 02:27.579 02:28.368
5 Island Warriors - Thunder         Competitive 02:36.041 02:28.622 02:32.332
6 DUC Delite                                Competitive 02:36.656 02:36.371 02:36.513
7 Houston Heat - Fire                  Competitive 02:49.277 02:41.582 02:45.429

2024 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
Round 2 Ranking
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Ranking Team Final Time

1 AZ Gila Dragons 05:04.267
2 Island Warriors - Lightning 05:05.497
3 Houston Heat - Flame 05:06.746
4 Texas Water Safari Paddlers 05:11.959
5 Austin Coolers 05:19.871
6 DUC Delite                                05:39.831
7 Island Warriors - Thunder         05:45.677
8 Paddlers with a Purpose 05:59.158
9 Houston Heat - Fire 06:09.898
10 KC Pink Warriors 06:31.052

2024 Austin Dragon Boat/Paddle Festival
1K Results
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